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Coroplast 8560 Textieltapes, voor machinale verwerking 25x50

CNEAr O i
W ETIM productklasse
lape Dikte
Transparant
Breedte

UV-bestendig
Fluorescerend
Dubbelzijdig

Isolerend

Zelfdovend
Temperatuurbestendigheid
Zelflassend/amalgamerend
Geschikt voor hoogspanning
Vulkaniserend

Nalichtend

Waterdicht

Handmatig afscheurbaar

Magnetisch

SKU

502838
502839
502840
502841
502842
502843
502844
502845

Datum: 12 - 03 - 2026

Kleur
Rood
Zwart
Oranje
Wit
Blauw
Bruin
Groen
Geel

Zelfklevende tape
0.3 mm
Nee

25mm

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

-40 - 105 °C
Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Nee


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/coroplast-8560-textieltapes-voor-machinale-verwerking-25x50?sku=CP_502839

